TPC170
Panel
3rd/2nd Gen Intel® CoreTM
17" Heavy Industrial Touch Panel PC
Wi-Fi
IP65
Front panel
protection 2 COMHDMI

17" Heavy Industrial Touch Panel PC
Packing List
Ordering Information
Optional Items
www.dfi.com DFI	reserves	the	right	to	change	the	specifications	at	any	time	prior	to	the	product's	release.	Changes	thereafter	will	be	based	on	the	product's	revision.	Please	contact	your	sales
representative	for	the	exact	revision	offered	in	your	area.	All	product	names	mentioned	are	trademarks	of	their	respective	companies.	©	July	8,	2015	DFI	Inc.
Model Name Part Number Description
TPC1702TR-SBACR-R10 750-TPC170-000G 17"	Panel	PC,	H61	chipset,	Aluminum	Front	Bezel,	Resistive	Touch,	AC	input,
1	PCIe	x1,	1	PCI,	2	Mini	PCIe
TPC1702TR-SBACR-R11 750-TPC170-600G 17"	Panel	PC,	H61	chipset,	Aluminum	Front	Bezel,	Resistive	Touch,	AC	input,
2	PCI,	2	Mini	PCIe
TPC1702TR-SBDCMR-R10 750-TPC170-700G 17"	Panel	PC,	H61	chipset,	Aluminum	Front	Bezel,	Resistive	Touch,
16~30V	DC-in	terminal	block,	1	PCIe	x1,	1	PCI,	2	Mini	PCIe
TPC1702TR-SBDCMR-R11 750-TPC170-800G 17"	Panel	PC,	H61	chipset,	Aluminum	Front	Bezel,	Resistive	Touch,
16~30V	DC-in	terminal	block,	2	PCI,	2	Mini	PCIe
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 785-CP1155DL CPU,	LGA	1155,	Long-term	support,	RoHS
Memory 785-RSOD38G-L SODIMM,	DDR3L	Module	(supports	dual	voltage	1.5V	DDR3/1.35V	DDR3L),
8GB,	RoHS
785-RSOD34G-L SODIMM,	DDR3L	Module	(supports	dual	voltage	1.5V	DDR3/1.35V	DDR3L),
4GB,	RoHS
785-RSOD32G-L SODIMM,	DDR3L	Module	(supports	dual	voltage	1.5V	DDR3/1.35V	DDR3L),
2GB,	RoHS
785-RSOD31G SODIMM,	DDR3	Module,	1GB,	RoHS
HDD 785-H25500G 2.5”	SATA	HDD,	500GB,	RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5”	SATA	HDD,	320GB,	RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110091-000G Wi-Fi	kit,	RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power	cord,	Standards	(USA/EUR/CH),	1.8m,	RoHS
Wall Mount 785-PPCWMK Standard	Panel	PC	Wall	Mount	kit
Panel Mount 785-170PMK 17"	Panel	PC	Panel	Mount	kit
DVD-ROM 785-STDDRW Slim	Type	SATA	DVD-RW/DVD	ROM
CD-RW ROM 785-STCDRW Slim	Type	SATA	CD-RW/DVD	ROM
•	1	TPC170	Touch	Panel	PC
•	1	120W	power	adapter	(only	for	model	TPC-1702TR-SBDCMR-R10	and	TPC-1702TR-SBDCMR-R11)
•	1	Quick	Installation	Guide
•	1	CD	disk	includes	driver/	manual